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A
ppendix Table 8: D

evelopm
ent and N

on-D
evelopm

ent E
xpenditure

(A
m

ount in R
s. crore)

Y
ear

D
evelo

p
m

en
t*

N
o

n
-D

evelo
p

m
en

t*
 O

thers**
 Total

1
2

3
4

 5

1990-91
63,370

22,600
5,118

91,088
(69.6)

(24.8)
(5.6)

(100.0)

1991-92
74,588

27,143
6,198

1,07,929
(69.1)

(25.1)
(5.7)

(100.0)

1992-93
80,567

32,104
6,664

1,19,335
(67.5)

(26.9)
(5.6)

(100.0)

1993-94
88,791

37,859
7,199

1,33,849
(66.3)

(28.3)
(5.4)

(100.0)

1994-95
1,02,629

48,964
7,554

1,59,147
(64.5)

(30.8)
(4.7)

(100.0)

1995-96
1,12,888

54,544
7,200

1,74,632
(64.6)

(31.2)
(4.1)

(100.0)

1996-97
1,29,363

61,353
8,537

1,99,253
(64.9)

(30.8)
(4.3)

(100.0)

1997-98
1,42,266

70,652
11,006

2,23,924
(63.5)

(31.6)
(4.9)

(100.0)

1998-99
1,61,200

85,174
15,045

2,61,419
(61.7)

(32.6)
(5.8)

(100.0)

1999-00
1,83,540

1,08,451
15,986

3,07,977
(59.6)

(35.2)
(5.2)

(100.0)

2000-01
2,05,670

1,16,823
17,342

3,39,835
(60.5)

(34.2)
(5.1)

(100.0)

2001-02
2,11,086

1,35,505
22,089

3,68,680
(57.3)

(36.8)
(6.0)

(100.0)

2002-03
2,21,799

1,49,554
38,896

4,10,249
(54.1)

(36.5)
(9.5)

(100.0)

2003-04
2,72,848

1,66,538
74,916

5,14,302
(53.1)

(32.4)
(14.6)

(100.0)

2004-05
2,86,473

1,85,152
81,803

5,53,428
(51.8)

(33.3)
(14.9)

(100.0)

2005-06
3,30,044

1,90,021
41,617

5,61,682
(58.8)

(33.8)
(7.4)

(100.0)

2006-07
3,92,165

2,11,872
53,243

6,57,280
(59.7)

(32.2)
(8.1)

(100.0)

2007-08 (R
E

)
4,93,563

2,41,019
52,907

7,87,489
(62.7)

(30.6)
(6.7)

(100.0)

2008-09 (B
E

)
5,57,116

2,75,609
60,058

8,92,783
(62.4)

(30.9)
(6.7)

(100.0)

R
E

:
R

evised E
stim

ates.
B

E
 : B

udget E
stim

ates.
*

:
Includes expenditure on revenue and capital account and loans and advances extended by S

tate G
overnm

ents.
**

:
Includes G

rants-in-A
id and C

ontributions (C
om

pensation and A
ssignm

ents to Local B
odies), D

ischarge of Internal D
ebt and R

epaym
ent of Loans to the

C
entre.

N
o

te
:

1. F
igures in brackets are percentage to total.

2. F
igures in respect of Jam

m
u and K

ashm
ir from

 1990-91 to 2006-07 and for Jharkhand from
 2001-02 to 2006-07 relate to revised estim

ates.
S

o
u

rce
:

B
udget D

ocum
ents of the S

tate G
overnm

ents.


